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2024/25 2nd round, Match #6
Friday, 16.08.2024, 14:30, "Kolos", Boryspil. 25°C.

«Metalist 1925-2» Kharkiv

0 : 3

«Trostyanets» Trostyanets

25 Kovalenko Maksym
41 Potapenko Yehor
99 Zasovitskyi Illia
44 Kondratiuk Denys
33 Tkachenko Ruslan (C)
39 Korol Andrii
70 Bondarenko Nikita
81 Hopkalo Mykhailo
57 Antonio
35 Belytskyi Daniil
66 Kostyria Danylo

Substitutes
71 Humeniuk Vladyslav
48 Tsubin Viktor
95 Zbrytskyi Daniil
42 Tovt Mykhailo
72 Honcharov Nikita
90 Pilhanchuk Daniil
60 Petruk Oleksandr
73 Karpizin Yaroslav

Coach
Tsvirenko Maksym

1 Dubovyi Ivan
14 Klius Anatolii
17 Taranushych Vadym (C)
2 Myziuk Yurii
23 Zoria Roman
78 Shapoval Vladyslav
9 Slipukhin Andrii
77 Derevynskyi Stanislav
10 Tyshyninov Vladyslav
11 Prodanov Yevhen
13 Serhiichuk Mykhailo

Substitutes
91 Riabenko Vladyslav
36 Morokhovets Vitalii
99 Kovalenko Maksym
30 Duvniak Ihor
8 Kozak Serhii
7 Koshkin Mykyta
5
4

Coach
Bakalov Yurii

Referee:
Stashuk Ihor
Assistant 1:
Nizhenkovskyi Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Reznichenko Oleh
4th Official:
Hrytsai Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Volodin Volodymyr

VAR Referee:
Reznikov Denys
VAR Referee Assistant:
Mykhaylyuk Artem
VAR Referee Observer:
Derdo Viktor
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, 2024/25, 2nd round, Match #6
Friday, 16.08.2024, 14:30, "Kolos", Boryspil. 25°C.

«Metalist 1925-2» Kharkiv 0 : 3 «Trostyanets» Trostyanets
15' 10 Tyshyninov Vladyslav

99 Zasovitskyi Illia 17'

36' 10 Tyshyninov Vladyslav

57 Antonio
60 Petruk Oleksandr 46'

48' 9 Slipukhin Andrii

70 Bondarenko Nikita 53'

81 Hopkalo Mykhailo
90 Pilhanchuk Daniil 61'

66 Kostyria Danylo
73 Karpizin Yaroslav 61'

66' 78 Shapoval Vladyslav
99 Kovalenko Maksym

66' 9 Slipukhin Andrii
30 Duvniak Ihor

44 Kondratiuk Denys 67'

35 Belytskyi Daniil
72 Honcharov Nikita 70'

99 Zasovitskyi Illia 72'

70 Bondarenko Nikita
48 Tsubin Viktor 75'

79' 10 Tyshyninov Vladyslav

84' 77 Derevynskyi Stanislav
7 Koshkin Mykyta

90' 7 Koshkin Mykyta

90+1' 11 Prodanov Yevhen
8 Kozak Serhii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


